Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:09

JO* Individual

Ordenes de Salida

9’ CDN3’| Copa ANCCE | CDT
e Yeguada Anantara

16 de Julio de 2022

Jueces: E: J.CAMPOS - C: A.GIL - M: V.RIBADA

0s

Hora

21:55

22:04

22:13

22:22

22:31

22:40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FADO
NONE /
NONE /2010
/ PERLA /
LUS

BEETLE
BRIAR /
SONIKA /
2002/
CASTANA /
CRUZ

JOGADOR
PACO /
PAQUITA /
2014/
TORDO /
LUS

TURCO HIT

SAMBA HIT
/ PIMPERNEL
/2016 /
ALAZAN /
OLDBG

GENERAL
NONE /
NONE / 2009
/ CASTANA /
CRUZ

CLARIN
UNICO /
VERONICA /
2007/
CASTANA /
LUS

L.A.C.

140369

27712

149308

152963

141626

84443

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ SORIA,
Nieves

M2 NIEVES SORIA

MARTIN / NONE

IRAZABAL
DIEGO, Arrietta

ARRIETTA
IRAZABAL DIEGO
/ NONE

DE LOS
SANTOS DIAZ,
Alba
DANIEL DE LOS
SANTOS LLAMES
/ NONE

MORENO
GONZALEZ,
Ana
ANA GONZALEZ
TEBAR / NONE

PEREZ GOMEZ,
Helena
FERNANDO
PEREZ SANCHEZ
/ NONE

GOROSTIZA
CORTABITARTE,
Naia
IGOR GOROSTIZA
TELLERIA / NONE

L.D.N.

269127

259424

207651

232734

161975

259651

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%

Pista/Arena: EQUITARE
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